Boys XC / Track / Field

Performance History Report for:

Meet Location Date Day Event Start Time Weather Result Note
Discus (1.6 kg)
Union County JV Meet Outdoor 5/5/2014 Mon  Discus (1.6 kg) 68' 01.50"
Javelin
Meet vs GL and Cranford Outdoor 4/23/2013 Tues Javelin 90' 10.00"
Union County JV Meet Outdoor 5/6/2013 Mon  Javelin 84' 08.00"
NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championship Outdoor 5/19/2013 Sun Javelin 60, Rain 77' 06.00"
Meet vs Summit and Rahway Outdoor 4/8/2014 Tues Javelin 58 / Sunny 101 PR
Meet vs GL and Rahway Outdoor 4/22/2014 Tues Javelin 70 Degrees 101" PR
Metuchen Frosh/Soph 3 Outdoor 5/2/2014 Friday Javelin 103 PR
Shot Put (12 Ib)
Metuchen Frosh/Soph 1 Outdoor 4/5/2013 Friday Shot Put (12 Ib) 58 and Windy 25' 08.00"
Union County JV Meet Outdoor 5/6/2013 Mon  Shot Put (12 Ib) 27' 09.00" PR
NJCTC Relays Indoor 1/5/2014 Sun  Shot Put (12 Ib) 29' 01.50" PR
NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championship Indoor 1/25/2014 Sat  Shot Put (12 Ib) 28' 05.50"
Rebel Indoor Shot Put Series Indoor 2/4/2014 Tues Shot Put (12 Ib) 28' 07.00"
Minutemen Games Frosh/Soph Outdoor 4/3/2014 Thurs Shot Put (12 Ib) 29' 00.50"
Metuchen Frosh/Soph 3 Outdoor 5/2/2014 Friday Shot Put (12 Ib) 31' 00.00" PR
Union County JV Meet Outdoor 5/5/2014 Mon  Shot Put (12 Ib) 31'10.00" PR
Shot Put (4 kg)
Scrimmage vs St Joe's Outdoor 3/23/2013 Sat  Shot Put (4 kg) 27' 09.00"
NJCTC Frosh/Soph Championship Outdoor 5/19/2013 Sun  Shot Put (4 kg) 60, Rain 32'02.50" PR
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